
Womens 10m, Preliminary

01 June 2019

British Diving Championships 2019

Royal Commonwealth Pool

Edinburgh

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.4.0

Robyn Birch (1994) -- Dive London Aquatics Club  #5454221

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 65.60 65.60  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists 1

305C 10 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 124.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1

407C 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 56.00 180.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults 2

107B 10 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 51.00 231.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults 1

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 68.80 300.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 1

Average award: Best award: 7.076.4715.4Total DD:

Lois Toulson (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club  #4904872

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 58.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults 6

305C 10 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 49.00 107.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 7

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 59.20 166.70  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists 4

407C 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.0 60.80 227.50  Inward 3½ Somersaults 3

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 67.20 294.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 2

Average award: Best award: 6.936.4015.4Total DD:

Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club  #900158893

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 62.40 62.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 2

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 19.5 58.50 120.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults 2

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 19.0 60.80 181.70  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists 1

205B 10 2.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 13.5 39.15 220.85  Back 2½ Somersaults 5

407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 68.80 289.65  Inward 3½ Somersaults 3

Average award: Best award: 7.076.2415.5Total DD:

Celine Van Duijn (1992) -- Netherlands (guest)  (4)

405B 10 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 61.60 61.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults 3

205B 10 2.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 49.30 110.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 6

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 57.60 168.50  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists 3

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 227.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults 4

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 59.20 286.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 4

Average award: Best award: 7.436.3315.1Total DD:

Eden Cheng (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club  #11386064

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 61.50 61.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults 4

407C 10 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 54.40 115.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults 3

6243D 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 15.0 48.00 163.90  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists 6

207C 10 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 19.5 64.35 228.25  Back 3½ Somersaults 2

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 57.60 285.85  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 5

Average award: Best award: 7.006.0115.9Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Andrea Spendolini-Sirieix (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club  #11386115

201B 10 1.8 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.5 44.10 44.10  Back Dive 11

301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 41.80 85.90  Reverse Dive 14

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 148.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults 7

407C 10 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 56.00 204.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults 7

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 75.20 280.10  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 6

Average award: Best award: 8.297.2313.1Total DD:

Tanya Watson (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)  (7)

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 49.60 49.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 9

305C 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.0 56.00 105.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 8

407C 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 60.80 166.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults 5

205B 10 2.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 16.0 46.40 212.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 6

107C 10 2.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.0 54.00 266.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults 7

Average award: Best award: 6.646.0314.8Total DD:

Josie Zillig (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club  #11017776

201B 10 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 40.50 40.50  Back Dive 13

405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 56.00 96.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults 9

107B 10 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 51.00 147.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults 8

305C 10 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.5 40.60 188.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 8

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 49.60 237.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 8

Average award: Best award: 7.646.0013.6Total DD:

Shanice Lobb (1998) -- Plymouth Diving  #5327147

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 58.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults 6

6243D 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 52.80 111.30  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists 5

407C 10 3.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 10.5 33.60 144.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults 9

305C 10 2.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 15.0 42.00 186.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 10

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 48.00 234.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 9

Average award: Best award: 6.435.0715.4Total DD:

Lucy Hawkins (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #8874828

305C 10 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 42.00 42.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 12

205B 10 2.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 49.30 91.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 12

5152B 10 2.9 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 44.95 136.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 12

107C 10 2.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 44.55 180.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults 11

407C 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 48.00 228.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults 10

Average award: Best award: 5.795.2714.5Total DD:

Phoebe Banks (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club  #8677519

201B 10 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 35.10 35.10  Back Dive 16

301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 39.90 75.00  Reverse Dive 17

107B 10 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 133.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults 13

407C 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 54.40 187.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults 9

5253B 10 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 12.5 40.00 227.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 11

Average award: Best award: 6.935.9113.1Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Grace Ally (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #134357010

5251B 10 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 57.20 57.20  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist 8

301B 10 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.0 36.10 93.30  Reverse Dive 10

205B 10 2.9 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 31.90 125.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 16

6241B 10 2.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 51.30 176.50  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist 12

405B 10 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 46.20 222.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults 12

Average award: Best award: 7.295.8012.9Total DD:

Tia-Mai McGarry (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #80956711

5251B 10 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 49.40 49.40  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist 10

405B 10 2.8 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 42.00 91.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults 11

107C 10 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 12.0 32.40 123.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults 17

305C 10 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 44.80 168.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 15

205B 10 2.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 53.65 222.25  Back 2½ Somersaults 13

Average award: Best award: 6.295.3113.8Total DD:

Cody Powell Tuckett (2001) -- Plymouth Diving  #85202512

301B 10 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 37.05 37.05  Reverse Dive 15

614B 10 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 44.40 81.45  Armstand Double Somersault 16

107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 49.50 130.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults 14

5253B 10 3.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 35.20 166.15  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 17

405B 10 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 53.20 219.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults 14

Average award: Best award: 6.435.6913.3Total DD:

Ciara McGing (2001) -- National Centre Dublin (guest)  (15)

405B 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 60.20 60.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults 5

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 17.0 54.40 114.60  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists 4

305C 10 2.8 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.0 28.00 142.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 10

107C 10 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 10.0 27.00 169.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults 14

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.5 46.40 216.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 15

Average award: Best award: 7.144.8014.7Total DD:

Ruby Bower (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club  #79028113

305C 10 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 10.5 29.40 29.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 17

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 58.50 87.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults 13

205B 10 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 53.65 141.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 11

407C 10 3.2 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 8.0 25.60 167.15  Inward 3½ Somersaults 16

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 43.20 210.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 16

Average award: Best award: 6.434.6415.1Total DD:

Emily Martin (2001) -- Plymouth Diving  #55222214

201B 10 1.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 38.70 38.70  Back Dive 14

305C 10 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 46.20 84.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 15

5253B 10 3.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 14.0 44.80 129.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 15

107B 10 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 42.00 171.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults 13

407C 10 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.0 38.40 210.10  Inward 3½ Somersaults 17

Average award: Best award: 7.215.2414.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Jessica Vega (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #111049515

205B 10 2.9 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 27.55 27.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 18

405B 10 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 43.40 70.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults 18

5152B 10 2.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.5 42.05 113.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 18

107C 10 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 44.55 157.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults 18

305C 10 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.5 49.00 206.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 18

Average award: Best award: 5.934.9314.1Total DD:

Referee:    
   Lindsey Fraser
Armstand Judge
   Susie Bamber
Judges:
   1.  Ronald van der Voort
   2.  Jane Ogden
   3.  Alice Clarke
   4.  Beth Molyneaux
   5.  Sarah Barrow
   6.  Ian Macleod
   7.  Sally Freeman
   Reserve.  Jack Clewlow

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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